Forced Convection Laboratory Incubators
Forced Convection Laboratory Incubators
Reliable Performance For Universal Applications
Forced Convection Laboratory Incubators
•	 A leader in the development of controlled environment,
	 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.
•	 Esco has established offices in 13 countries such as

configuration of Esco controlled environment
laboratory equipment.
Ordering Information
Models Description
iFA-32-8 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 32L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-32-8-SS Isotherm General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-54-8 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 54L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-54-8-SS Isotherm General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-110-8 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 110L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-110-8-ss Isotherm General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-170-8 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 170L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-170-8-ss Isotherm General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-240-8 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 240L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
iFA-240-8-ss Isotherm General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
UNIT ORDERING
Reversed door swing (factory installed)
TESTING AND CERTIFICATION
Esco Isotherm Laboratory Incubators were tested, validated and have passed the calibration conducted
by Biomedis, an ISO/IEC17025 accredited testing laboratory. The measuring installation used for
calibration are regularly calibrated and traceable to the national standards of the German Federal
Physical Technical Institute (PTB).
The calibration was performed in accordance with ISO DIN 12880.
Forced Convection Laboratory Incubators
Ordering Information
Accessories Description
TOA-1005 Wall bracket for IFA-32-8
TOA-1006 Wall bracket for IFA-54-8
TOA-1007 Support stand, 703mm (27.7”) for IFA-32-8
TOA-1008 Support stand, 703mm (27.7”) for IFA-54-8
TOA-1009 Support stand, 703mm (27.7”) for IFA-110-8
TOA-1010 Support stand, 703mm (27.7”) for IFA-170-8
TOA-1011 Support stand, 703mm (27.7”) for IFA-240-8
TOA-1012 Additional shelf, for IFA-32-8
TOA-1013 Additional shelf, for IFA-54-8
TOA-1014 Additional shelf, for IFA-110-8
TOA-1018 Additional shelf, for IFA-170-8
TOA-1019 Additional shelf, for IFA-240-8
5250001 Voyager software kit
Accessories ORDERING
10
Technical Specifications